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200807010002
67690

07/01/2008
01:28:42

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUPERIOR
BANK

23 10 Lot#:45
Book:23 Pg:10
Sub:WYNDHA
M BEDFORD
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

200811050004
28890

11/05/2008
12:42:56

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

39 22 Lot#:36
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

200807280003
03230

07/28/2008
01:58:04

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 38 94 Lot#:2645
Book:38 Pg:94
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO
AMENDED
MAP

200811050004
28570

11/05/2008
11:12:59

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

39 39 Lot#:35
Book:39 Pg:39
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT


