Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	I,0; Index of IG COMPA	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200807010002 67690	07/01/2008 01:28:42	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUPERIOR BANK			23	10		Lot#:45 Book:23 Pg:10 Sub:WYNDHA M BEDFORD SECTOR AMENDED MAP
200811050004 28890	11/05/2008 12:42:56	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			39	22		Lot#:36 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
200807280003 03230	07/28/2008 01:58:04	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			38	94		Lot#:2645 Book:38 Pg:94 Sub:WEATHEF LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO AMENDED MAP
200811050004 28570	11/05/2008 11:12:59	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			39	39		Lot#:35 Book:39 Pg:39 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT